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STEPHEN
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
DAVID
NEILUS
JOHN
DARA
RICHARD
DAVE
JAMES
DEIRDRE
ANDREW
MARTIN
JASON
PHILIP
JOHN PAUL
DONAL
JOHN
JAMES
DENIS
EMMET
PAUL
CONOR
JAMES
JIMMY
MICHAEL
CATHAL
BRENDAN
ANTHONY
GREG
FIDELMA
SIOBHAN
DAVID
LOUISE
EDDIE
JAMES
CON
JOHN

Surname
MAKIN
DULLEA
HARRINGTON
COAKLEY
CRAIG
HAROLD
DUNPHY
O'SULLIVAN
DEASY
CONDON
MURPHY
HARRINGTON
BURNS
O'SULLIVAN
QUIRKE
KELLEHER
O'MAHONY
O'DONOGHUE
O'DRISCOLL
CAHILL
O'MAHONY
CALLAN
LOMBARD
O'DRISCOLL
TOBIN
MURRAY
MURPHY
O'DONOVAN
CUSSEN
MCDONNELL
ST LEDGER
KIRWAN
HOLLAND
QUINLAN
MURPHY
O'MAHONY
BILSON
COUGHLAN
HAYES

Old Abbey 5k

Goggin's Hill, Ballinhassig
Thurs May 29th 2014

Club
WIGAN PHOENIX
SKIBBEREEN
BANTRY
SKIBBEREEN
BANDON
UNATTACHED
MIDLETON
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
BANTRY
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
LITTLE ISLAND
RISING SUN
UNATTACHED
OLD ABBEY
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
APRES RUN
UNATTACHED
RISING SUN
UNATTACHED
OLD ABBEY
OLD ABBEY
UNATTACHED
RIVERSTICK/KINSALE
EAGLE
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
APRES RUN
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
RISING SUN

Time
00:16:55
00:17:15
00:17:04
00:17:59
00:18:23
00:18:45
00:18:56
00:20:18
00:20:36
00:20:45
00:20:57
00:21:09
00:21:25
00:21:39
00:21:57
00:22:08
00:22:21
00:22:34
00:22:42
00:22:52
00:23:11
00:23:25
00:23:32
00:23:39
00:23:04
00:23:43
00:23:45
00:23:48
00:23:49
00:23:59
00:24:01
00:24:15
00:24:19
00:24:25
00:24:29
00:24:39
00:24:51
00:24:53
00:24:59

Pos Forename

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

DAVID
DON
CLAIRE
KERRY
LISA
MICHAEL
PETER
MARIA
MATT
TOM
MICHAEL
GILLIAN
MAIRE
AOIBHINN
MARK
MARGARET
KEITH
CORA
DENISE
FIONA
MICHELLE
AOIFE
ANTHONY
SHARON
DEIRDRE
JOHN
HELEN
DENISE
ANDREA
GRACE
NOELLE
MAIREAD
LIZ

Surname
HEALY
CRONIN
DUNNE
CONSTANT
HAYES
O'REGAN
RADLEY
MULLARKEY
CORCORAN
CARROLL
LUCEY
HEALY
Ul CHONGHAILE
O'CONNOR
O'NEILL
CONNOLLY
COTTER
REGAN
LYNCH
MEEHAN
LYONS
MCCARTHY
FALVEY
LOMBARD
O'LEARY
O'LEARY
FARRAGHER
O'CONNOR
JONES
COUGHLAN
REIDY
ALLEN
PERDUE

Cat Club
M  UNATTACHED
M40 UNATTACHED
F APRES RUN
M50 UNATTACHED
F  UNATTACHED
M  UNATTACHED
M  UNATTACHED
FA0 UNATTACHED
M40 OLD ABBEY
M APRES RUN
M50 UNATTACHED
F  UNATTACHED
F50 DONAGHMORE
F OLD ABBEY
M40 BALLINCOLLIG
F50 UNATTACHED
M40 UNATTACHED
F40 FIT FOR LIFE
F  UNATTACHED
FA40 UNATTACHED
F  UNATTACHED
F UNATTACHED
M40 UNATTACHED
F  UNATTACHED
F40 UNATTACHED
M40 UNATTACHED
F40 UNATTACHED
F40 OLD ABBEY
UNATTACHED
OLD ABBEY
F  UNATTACHED
F40 OLD ABBEY
F40 UNATTACHED

Time
00:25:12
00:25:21
00:25:25
00:25:31
00:25:53
00:25:56
00:26:15
00:26:18
00:26:23
00:26:23
00:26:29
00:27:06
00:27:25
00:27:42
00:28:14
00:28:15
00:28:26
00:28:59
00:29:03
00:29:04
00:29:16
00:29:27
00:29:03
00:30:06
00:30:33
00:30:33
00:30:05
00:32:12
00:34:33
00:34:54
00:36:11
00:36:45
00:37:00



