Old Abbey 5k

Goggin's Hill, Ballinhassig Thurs May 29th 2014

Po	s Forename	Surname	Cat	Club	Time	Pos	Forename	Surname	Cat	Club	Time
1	STEPHEN	MAKIN	М	WIGAN PHOENIX	00:16:55	40	DAVID	HEALY	M	UNATTACHED	00:25:12
2	MICHAEL	DULLEA	М	SKIBBEREEN	00:17:15	41	DON	CRONIN	M40	UNATTACHED	00:25:21
3	MICHAEL	HARRINGTON	M40	BANTRY	00:17:04	42	CLAIRE	DUNNE	F	APRES RUN	00:25:25
4	MICHAEL	COAKLEY	М	SKIBBEREEN	00:17:59	43	KERRY	CONSTANT	M50	UNATTACHED	00:25:31
5	DAVID	CRAIG	М	BANDON	00:18:23	44	LISA	HAYES	F	UNATTACHED	00:25:53
6	NEILUS	HAROLD	М	UNATTACHED	00:18:45	45	MICHAEL	O'REGAN	M	UNATTACHED	00:25:56
7	JOHN	DUNPHY	M40	MIDLETON	00:18:56	46	PETER	RADLEY	M	UNATTACHED	00:26:15
8	DARA	O'SULLIVAN	М	UNATTACHED	00:20:18	47	MARIA	MULLARKEY	F40	UNATTACHED	00:26:18
9	RICHARD	DEASY	M40	UNATTACHED	00:20:36	48	MATT	CORCORAN	M40	OLD ABBEY	00:26:23
10) DAVE	CONDON	М	UNATTACHED	00:20:45	49	TOM	CARROLL	M	APRES RUN	00:26:23
1	L JAMES	MURPHY	М	UNATTACHED	00:20:57	50	MICHAEL	LUCEY	M50	UNATTACHED	00:26:29
1	2 DEIRDRE	HARRINGTON	F40	BANTRY	00:21:09	51	GILLIAN	HEALY	F	UNATTACHED	00:27:06
13	3 ANDREW	BURNS	М	UNATTACHED	00:21:25	52	MAIRE	UI CHONGHAILE	F50	DONAGHMORE	00:27:25
1	1 MARTIN	O'SULLIVAN	М	UNATTACHED	00:21:39	53	AOIBHINN	O'CONNOR	F	OLD ABBEY	00:27:42
1	JASON	QUIRKE	М	UNATTACHED	00:21:57	54	MARK	O'NEILL	M40	BALLINCOLLIG	00:28:14
1	PHILIP	KELLEHER	М	UNATTACHED	00:22:08	55	MARGARET	CONNOLLY	F50	UNATTACHED	00:28:15
1	7 JOHN PAUL	O'MAHONY	М	UNATTACHED	00:22:21	56	KEITH	COTTER	M40	UNATTACHED	00:28:26
18	3 DONAL	O'DONOGHUE	M40	LITTLE ISLAND	00:22:34	57	CORA	REGAN	F40	FIT FOR LIFE	00:28:59
19	JOHN	O'DRISCOLL	M50	RISING SUN	00:22:42	58	DENISE	LYNCH	F	UNATTACHED	00:29:03
20) JAMES	CAHILL	М	UNATTACHED	00:22:52	59	FIONA	MEEHAN	F40	UNATTACHED	00:29:04
2	L DENIS	O'MAHONY	М	OLD ABBEY	00:23:11	60	MICHELLE	LYONS	F	UNATTACHED	00:29:16
2	2 EMMET	CALLAN	M40	UNATTACHED	00:23:25	61	AOIFE	MCCARTHY	F	UNATTACHED	00:29:27
2	3 PAUL	LOMBARD	М	UNATTACHED	00:23:32	62	ANTHONY	FALVEY	M40	UNATTACHED	00:29:03
2	1 CONOR	O'DRISCOLL	М	APRES RUN	00:23:39	63	SHARON	LOMBARD	F	UNATTACHED	00:30:06
2	JAMES	TOBIN	M40	UNATTACHED	00:23:04	64	DEIRDRE	O'LEARY	F40	UNATTACHED	00:30:33
2	5 JIMMY	MURRAY	M60	RISING SUN	00:23:43	65	JOHN	O'LEARY	M40	UNATTACHED	00:30:33
2	7 MICHAEL	MURPHY	M40	UNATTACHED	00:23:45	66	HELEN	FARRAGHER	F40	UNATTACHED	00:30:05
28	3 CATHAL	O'DONOVAN	М	OLD ABBEY	00:23:48	67	DENISE	O'CONNOR	F40	OLD ABBEY	00:32:12
2	BRENDAN	CUSSEN	М	OLD ABBEY	00:23:49	68	ANDREA	JONES	F	UNATTACHED	00:34:33
) ANTHONY	MCDONNELL	M50	UNATTACHED	00:23:59	69	GRACE	COUGHLAN	F	OLD ABBEY	00:34:54
3	L GREG	ST LEDGER	M40	RIVERSTICK/KINSALE	00:24:01	70	NOELLE	REIDY	F	UNATTACHED	00:36:11
3	2 FIDELMA	KIRWAN	F40	EAGLE	00:24:15	71	MAIREAD	ALLEN	F40	OLD ABBEY	00:36:45
33	SIOBHAN	HOLLAND	F	UNATTACHED	00:24:19	72	LIZ	PERDUE	F40	UNATTACHED	00:37:00
3	1 DAVID	QUINLAN	М	UNATTACHED	00:24:25						
	LOUISE	MURPHY	F	APRES RUN	00:24:29						
3	6 EDDIE	O'MAHONY	М	UNATTACHED	00:24:39						
	7 JAMES	BILSON	М	UNATTACHED	00:24:51						
38	3 CON	COUGHLAN	M40	UNATTACHED	00:24:53						
39) JOHN	HAYES	M50	RISING SUN	00:24:59						